Jacaranda
Calég

special days, new or deleted items
ebook. *Prices are subject to change.

Sandwiches
G WRAPS 60¢ extra
G TOASTED 30¢ extira
G ROLLS 50¢ extra
A Jam
A Vegemite
G Cheese
G Salad (incl. cheese)
G Egg
G Egg & Lettuce
G Chicken (diced)
G Chicken (diced) & Salad
A Lite Ham
A Lite Ham & Salad
A Lite Ham Cheese & Tom
(G Tuna & Mayo
EXTRAS
G Boiled Eggs each
G Cheese
G Tomato or Cucumber or Lettuce
G Beetroot or Carrot

Salad Container

G Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,
carrot, cheese, egg & 1 slice of bread,
Extra with diced chicken or lite ham

Round School Salad
G Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,

rrot_ohanca

Jacaranda Cafe RTPS
Canteen Menu 2018

Hot Food

G Cob of Corn

A Chicken Chippie

A Vegetable spring roll
$1.60 A Chicken Burger - lettuce & mayo
$1.60 A Cheese Burger with Tomato Sauce
$1.70 A Chad Wrap - chicken pattie, mayo
$3.60 lettuce, carrot, cheese & beetroot
$2.10 G Lasagna
$2.60 A Potato Gems - 10in a bag
$3.10 A Chicken Pie small (low fat)
$4.60 A Pizza Slab - Hawaiian
$3.10 A Pizza Slab - Meat Lovers
$4.60 A Mini Sausage Roll
$3.60 A Sausage Roll
$3.50 A Potato Gems - 10 in a bag

A Pie Small ( low fat)
$0.80 A Pie Large (low fat)
$0.50
$0.50 Sushi - incl Soy Sauce
$0.50 G Tuna Sushi Roil

G California Sushi Roll

$5.00

$1.00

Meal Deals

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$3.20
$3.00

$4.50
$3.20
$1.00
$2.20
$3.50
$3.50
$1.30
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00

$3.00
$3.20
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G = Green product

{(10) potato gems, (1) corn cob

Spring Roll Meal - (2) spring rolls
{10) potato gems, (1) corn cob

* Check the Canteen Notice Board for

Daily Housemade Specials!!!

VOLUNTEERS ARE ALWAYS
WELCOME
A= Amber Product
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$3-:00—Chippie Meal-{2)-chicken-chippies

$2.80

$2.80



Jacaranda Cafe RTPS
Healthy Canteen Menu 2018

Keep an eye out for changes, special days, new or deleted items
in the school newsletter & on facebook. *Prices are subject to change.
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Drinks

Small Water

Large Water

Juice Pop Top - Ap,Or,ABCurrant
100% Juice Poppers - Varjety Flav
Moove Milk Choc - Strawberry
Super Size Water '

Sugar free cordial - per cup

Milo - warm

Hot Chocolate

Ice Blocks

Sugar Free frozen cordial cups
Quelch

Low Sugar Koolsticks

Lemonade, Cola, Rapberry
Slushies

Scooby Doos

Coconut Milk Ices, G,D&Sugar Free
Koolsticks

Froz Juice Cup Apple / ApBlackcur
Mango Bar

Splits Pine Lime or Raspberry

Dressings

Tomato Sauce

BBQ Sauce

Sweet & Sour Sauce
French Salad Dressing

LY E“'i"

$1.00
$1.30
$1.80
$1.00
$1.80
$2.00
$0.30
$1.00
$2.00

$0.30
$0.50
$1.00
$0.60
$2.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.60
$0.80
$1.00
$1.00

$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40

Start the day the right way

8.30am to 8.45am (ONLY) !
G Toast per slice $0.40
G Warm Milo $1.00
G Hot Chocolate $2.00

Fresh fruit, milk & juice also available

for breakfast.

Recess
G Cheese toast $0.80
A Patato Gems - 10 in a bag $1.00
G Herb Bread $0.60
G Garlic Bread $0.60
G Mini Muffins $0.20
G Seasonal Fruit $1.00

Other items available if ordered

Snacks
G Custard cups $0.80
A Chocolate Mousse $0.60
G Fruit & Custard $0.80
G Frozen Orange 1/4 $0.25
G Apple Slinky (mmade from own apple) $0.10
G Apple Slinky . $1.00
A Rice crackers $0.20
A Red rock Chips $1.20
A IJ's $1.20
G Pop Corn $0.15
A Finger Buns - Low fat $1.60

A Muffins—Fowfat—— %166

A Pikelet $0.20
A Sao with vegemite $0.10
A Jelly & Fruit $0.30

Paper Lunch Bags $0.05

Isulated LUNCH BAGS $12.00

G = Green product
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VOLUNTEERS ARE ALWAYS
WELCOME

A= Amber Product



