Jacaranda Café

Jacaranda Cafe RTPS Canteen Menu 2018



G = Green product

special days, new or deleted items ebook. *Prices are subject to change.

	Sandwiches ·			Hot Food	
G	WRAPS 60¢ extra		G	Cob of Corn	\$1.00
G	TOASTED 30¢ extra		Α	Chicken Chippie	\$0.50
G	ROLLS 50¢ extra		A	Vegetable spring roll	\$0.50
A	Jam	\$1.60	Α	Chicken Burger - lettuce & mayo	\$3.20
A	Vegemite	\$1.60	A	Cheese Burger with Tomato Sauce	\$3.00
G	Cheese	\$1.70	A	Chad Wrap - chicken pattie, mayo	
G	Salad (incl. cheese)	\$3.60		lettuce, carrot, cheese & beetroot	\$4.50
G	Egg	\$2.10	G	Lasagna	\$3.20
G	Egg & Lettuce	\$2.60	\mathbf{A}	Potato Gems - 10 in a bag	\$1.00
G	Chicken (diced)	\$3.10	Α	Chicken Pie small (low fat)	\$2.20
G	Chicken (diced) & Salad	\$4.60	Α	Pizza Slab - Hawaiian	\$3.50
	Lite Ham	\$3.10	Α	Pizza Slab - Meat Lovers	\$3.50
	Lite Ham & Salad	\$4.60	A	Mini Sausage Roll	\$1.30
A	Lite Ham Cheese & Tom	\$3.60	A	Sausage Roll	\$2.00
	Tuna & Mayo	\$3.50	\mathbf{A}	Potato Gems - 10 in a bag	\$1.00
	EXTRAS		A	Pie Small (low fat)	\$2.00
	Boiled Eggs each	\$0.80	Α	Pie Large (low fat)	\$3.00
G	Cheese	\$0.50			
G	Tomato or Cucumber or Lettuce	\$0.50		Sushi - incl Soy Sauce	
G	Beetroot or Carrot	\$0.50	G	Tuna Sushi Roll	\$3.00
			G	California Sushi Roll	\$3.20
	Salad Container	\$5.00		,	
	Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,				
	carrot, cheese, egg & 1 slice of bread,				
	Extra with diced chicken or lite ham	\$1.00			
	Round School Salad			Meal Deals	
	Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,				
	earrot, cheese,	-\$3.00 -		Chippie Meal (2) chicken chippies	
				(10) potato gems, (1) corn cob	\$2.80
	n & Proofe				
	SOUTH AS TO THE SECOND		Spring Roll Meal - (2) spring rolls		
				(10) potato gems, (1) corn cob	\$2.80
	(5) 22.3		Check the Canteen Notice Board for		
				Daily Housemade Specials!!!	
				v	

VOLUNTEERS ARE ALWAYS

A= Amber Product

WELCOME

Jacaranda Cafe RTPS Healthy Canteen Menu 2018



Keep an eye out for changes, special days, new or deleted items in the school newsletter & on facebook. *Prices are subject to change.

	Start the day the right way			Drinks	
	8.30am to 8.45am (ONLY)!		G	Small Water	\$1.00
G	Toast per slice	\$0.40	G	Large Water	\$1.30
-	Warm Milo	\$1.00	A	Juice Pop Top - Ap,Or,ABCurrant	\$1.80
_	Hot Chocolate	\$2.00	G	100% Juice Poppers - Variety Flav	\$1.00
•	Fresh fruit, milk & juice also available	,		Moove Milk Choc - Strawberry	\$1.80
	for breakfast.		G	Super Size Water	\$2.00
	Recess		A	Sugar free cordial - per cup	\$0.30
G	Cheese toast	\$0.80	G	Milo - warm	\$1.00
_	Potato Gems - 10 in a bag	\$1.00	G	Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
	Herb Bread	\$0.60		Ice Blocks	
G	Garlic Bread	\$0.60	Α	Sugar Free frozen cordial cups	\$0.30
G	Mini Muffins			Quelch	\$0.50
G	Seasonal Fruit	\$1.00	G	Low Sugar Koolsticks	\$1.00
J	Obtroile 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	·		Lemonade, Cola, Rapberry	\$0.60
	Other items available if ordered		A	Slushies	\$2.00
	Snacks		A	Scooby Doos	\$1.50
G	Custard cups	\$0.80	G	Coconut Milk Ices, G,D&Sugar Free	\$1.20
	Chocolate Mousse	\$0.60	A	Koolsticks	\$0. 60
	Fruit & Custard	\$0.80	G	Froz Juice Cup Apple / ApBlackcur	\$0.80
_	Frozen Orange 1/4	\$0.25	A	Mango Bar	\$1.00
G	Apple Slinky (made from own apple)	\$0.10	A	Splits Pine Lime or Raspberry	\$1.00
Ğ	Apple Slinky	\$1.00			
	Rice crackers	\$0.20	A	Dressings	\$0.40
A	Red rock Chips	\$1.20	A	Tomato Sauce	\$0.40
A	JJ's	\$1.20	Α	BBQ Sauce	\$0.40
G	Pop Corn	\$0.15	Α	Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$0.40
Ā	Finger Buns - Low fat	\$1.60	A	French Salad Dressing	\$0.40
	Muffins - Low fat	- \$1.60			
-	Pikelet	\$0.20			
A	Sao with vegemite	\$0.10			
A		\$0.30		$\langle \tilde{q}(\sqrt{2}\phi) \rangle$	
	•				

Paper Lunch Bags	•	\$0.05	VOLUNTEERS ARE ALWAYS	
Isulated LUNCH BAGS		\$12.00	WELCOME	

G = Green product

A= Amber Product